C
E
IL
IN
G
/C
A
N

• 10KA, 10KV surge protector standard
Lumasquare® NRG® 4000
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Mounting Wattage Voltage Lumens Drive Current
NRG4-30LU-4K-035-BZ Ceiling/conduit 35 120-277V 3355 350mA
NRG4-30LU-5K-035-BZ Ceiling/conduit 35 120-277V 3543 350mA
NRG4-30LU-5K-BZ Ceiling/conduit 70 120-277V 6122 700mA
1 For alternate housing finish change BZ to WH-White, BL-Black, GR-Gray
A B C Weight
14” sq. 8 1/8” 4 3/4” 13.9 lbs.
356 mm 206 mm 121 mm 6.3 kg
A
B
C
REPLACEMENT PART
Catalog Number Description
800-3289-0100 Replacement refractor kit
Series Number
Equivalency Number
of LEDs
Delivered Lumens
System
Watts
Lumens
Per Watt
Mounting
Height
Voltage
Drivers/
CurrentMH HPS IND
           NRG4-30LU-4K-035-BZ 70w 70w 70w 30 3355 35 96 up to 16 ft. 120-277V 1@350mA
   NRG4-30LU-4K-BZ 100w 100w 85w 30 5872 70 84 up to 16 ft. 120-277V 1@700mA
           NRG4-30LU-5K-035-BZ 70w 70w 70w 30 3543 35 101 up to 16 ft. 120-277V 1@350mA
   NRG4-30LU-5K-BZ 100w 100w 85w 30 6122 70 87 up to 16 ft. 120-277V 1@700mA
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS